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Minnesota Board of Nursing  
1210 Northland Drive #120 

Mendota Heights, MN  55120 
612-317-3000 

Executive Director: Caren.Gaytko@state.mn.us 

Director of Operations & Licensure 
Sheryl.Meyer@state.mn.us 

Director of Education 
Deb.Schuhmacher@state.mn.us 

Director of Practice & Compliance 
Debra.Topham@state.mn.us 

Director of Research & Public Relations 

Megan.Leach@state.mn.us 

Licensure Supervisor 
Lynne.Haggar@state.mn.us 

Nursing Ed Specialist 
JaCinda.Downs@state.mn.us 

Nursing Practice Specialist  
Mariclaire.England@state.mn.us 

Legal Analyst 
Theresa.Reichel@state.mn.us 

Operations Program Assistant 
Samantha.Eix@state.mn.us 

Education Program Assistant 
Melissa.D.Wolfe@state.mn.us 

Nursing Practice Specialist  
Leslie.Larson@state.mn.us 

Legal Analyst 
Samara.Montoya@state.mn.us 

Operations Program Assistant 
Dana.Baker@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist, Sr. 
Heidi.Kostelac@state.mn.us 

Nursing Practice Specialist  
Angela.Serfling@state.mn.us 

Legal Analyst 
Kim.Bui@state.mn.us 

Executive Assistant 
Judy.Berger@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist, Sr. 
Sandy.Shaviss@state.mn.us 

Nursing Practice Specialist  
Sherry.J.Hoffman@state.mn.us 

Legal Analyst 
Kristi.Testa@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist, Sr. 
May.Moua@state.mn.us 

 Nursing Practice Specialist  
Karen.Holicky@state.mn.us 

Paralegal 
Laurie.Fontaine@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist, Sr. 
Allison.Mastel@state.mn.us 

Nursing Practice Specialist 
Zachary.Leonard@state.mn.us 

Paralegal 
Luann.Pihlstrom@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist, Sr. 
MayMary.Moua@state.mn.us 

Investigator 
Kate.Reimers@state.mn.us 

Administrative Assistant 
Madelyn.Barber@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist, Sr. 
Bao.Her-Yang@state.mn.us 

 Administrative Assistant 
Lajeana.Iverson@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist 
Theresa.Fitzgerald@state.mn.us 

Administrative Assistant 
Neya.Phan@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist 
Sophie.Wilson@state.mn.us 

Administrative Assistant 
Zachary.Babel@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist 
Amber.Fredrickson@state.mn.us 

  

Licensure Specialist 
Amy.Swangstue@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist 
Danielle.Luettinger@state.mn.us 

Licensure Specialist 
Choua.Her@state.mn.us 
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